
2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 64km 2 Lap Race Results

Number First Name Surname Club From GO Finish Time Ride Time Place
17 Narelle Coutts Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 2:00:56 1:57:56 Gap 1st
20 Jane Cannan Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:06:00 2:00:59 1:54:59 00:03 2nd/FT
21 Leah Roberts Lifecycle Cycling Club 0:08:00 2:04:47 1:56:47 03:51 3rd
16 Sue Jones Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:00:00 2:12:29 2:12:29 11:33 4th
15 Jacinta Roberts Sunshine Coast Cycling Club 0:00:00 2:18:39 2:18:39 17:43 5th
18 Hannah Johnson Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS
19 Lucretia Battle Logan Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS

Number First Name Surname Club From GO Finish Time Ride Time Place
15 Jacinta Roberts Sunshine Coast Cycling Club 0:00:00 2:18:39 2:18:39 5th
16 Sue Jones Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:00:00 2:12:29 2:12:29 4th

17 Narelle Coutts Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 2:00:56 1:57:56 1st
18 Hannah Johnson Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS
19 Lucretia Battle Logan Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS

20 Jane Cannan Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:06:00 2:00:59 1:54:59 2nd/FT

21 Leah Roberts Lifecycle Cycling Club 0:08:00 2:04:47 1:56:47 3rd

Number First Name Surname Club From GO Finish Time Ride Time Place
20 Jane Cannan Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:06:00 2:00:59 1:54:59 2nd/FT
21 Leah Roberts Lifecycle Cycling Club 0:08:00 2:04:47 1:56:47 3rd
17 Narelle Coutts Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 2:00:56 1:57:56 1st
16 Sue Jones Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 0:00:00 2:12:29 2:12:29 4th
15 Jacinta Roberts Sunshine Coast Cycling Club 0:00:00 2:18:39 2:18:39 5th
18 Hannah Johnson Moreton Bay Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS
19 Lucretia Battle Logan Cycling Club 0:03:00 DNS

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 64km 2 Lap Handicap - By Start Time

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 64km 2 Lap Handicap - By Finish Order

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 64km 2 Lap Handicap - By Ride Time



2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 32km 1 Lap Race Results

First Name Surname Club No From GO Finish Time Ride Time Gap + Place
Sharon Bolter Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 5 0:00:00 1:15:22 1:06:22 1st
Leisa Bennett Uni of QLD Cycling 8 0:02:00 1:19:06 1:08:06 03:44 2nd
Sacha Middleton Moreton Bay Cycling Club 4 0:00:00 1:20:15 1:11:15 04:53 3rd
Donna Cameron Moreton Bay Cycling Club 9 0:02:00 1:22:55 1:11:55 07:33 4th
Kirstin Leech Moreton Bay Cycling Club 11 0:11:00 1:23:41 1:03:41 08:19 5th
Ayla Green Lifecycle Cycling Club 2 0:00:00 1:23:45 1:14:45 08:23 6th
Saskia Deckers Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 14 0:15:00 1:24:15 1:00:15 08:53 7th & FT
Jenna Trelease Brisbane Cycling Club 10 0:00:00 1:28:06 1:19:06 12:44 8th
Michelle Del Beato Uni of QLD Cycling 3 0:00:00 1:28:20 1:19:20 12:58 9th
Tadii McLean Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 1 0:00:00 1:30:21 1:21:21 14:59 10th
Selina Green Moreton Bay Cycling Club 7 0:00:00 1:30:22 1:21:22 15:00 11th
Suzette Davis Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 6 0:00:00 DNS
Stephanie Leech Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 12 0:15:00 DNS

First Name Surname Club No From GO Finish Time Ride Time Place
Tadii McLean Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 1 0:00:00 1:30:21 1:21:21 10th
Ayla Green Lifecycle Cycling Club 2 0:00:00 1:23:45 1:14:45 6th
Michelle Del Beato Uni of QLD Cycling 3 0:00:00 1:28:20 1:19:20 9th
Sacha Middleton Moreton Bay Cycling Club 4 0:00:00 1:20:15 1:11:15 3rd
Sharon Bolter Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 5 0:00:00 1:15:22 1:06:22 1st
Suzette Davis Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 6 0:00:00 DNS
Selina Green Moreton Bay Cycling Club 7 0:00:00 1:30:22 1:21:22 11th
Leisa Bennett Uni of QLD Cycling 8 0:02:00 1:19:06 1:08:06 2nd
Donna Cameron Moreton Bay Cycling Club 9 0:02:00 1:22:55 1:11:55 4th
Jenna Trelease Brisbane Cycling Club 10 0:00:00 1:28:06 1:19:06 8th
Kirstin Leech Moreton Bay Cycling Club 11 0:11:00 1:23:41 1:03:41 5th
Stephanie Leech Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 12 0:15:00 DNS
Saskia Deckers Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 14 0:15:00 1:24:15 1:00:15 7th & FT

First Name Surname Club No From GO Finish Time Ride Time Place
Saskia Deckers Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 14 0:15:00 1:24:15 1:00:15 7th & FT
Kirstin Leech Moreton Bay Cycling Club 11 0:11:00 1:23:41 1:03:41 5th
Sharon Bolter Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 5 0:00:00 1:15:22 1:06:22 1st
Leisa Bennett Uni of QLD Cycling 8 0:02:00 1:19:06 1:08:06 2nd
Sacha Middleton Moreton Bay Cycling Club 4 0:00:00 1:20:15 1:11:15 3rd
Donna Cameron Moreton Bay Cycling Club 9 0:02:00 1:22:55 1:11:55 4th
Ayla Green Lifecycle Cycling Club 2 0:00:00 1:23:45 1:14:45 6th
Jenna Trelease Brisbane Cycling Club 10 0:00:00 1:28:06 1:19:06 8th
Michelle Del Beato Uni of QLD Cycling 3 0:00:00 1:28:20 1:19:20 9th
Tadii McLean Hamilton Pine Rivers Wheelers CC 1 0:00:00 1:30:21 1:21:21 10th
Selina Green Moreton Bay Cycling Club 7 0:00:00 1:30:22 1:21:22 11th

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 32km 1 Lap Handicap - By Start Time

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 32km 1 Lap Handicap - By Finish Order

2020 Nicol Jackson Memorial Handicap 32km 1 Lap Handicap - By Ride Time



Race Results
Date 08-Aug-20
Name Nicol Jackson Support Race

Hamilton Wheelers
Location Elimbah

Race Type Road Race

Total 63Juniors 0 Seniors 63Rider Numbers:

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 9

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

A Grade
Pl.
1 3 ODDSSON, Peter Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 5 JONES, Alan Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 7 CORDLE, Robert Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 1 PARKINSON, Ky Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 6 CREABY, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 TSEN, Ren bao Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 SCULLY, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 BOSCHMA, Nathan Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 MATHESON, Iain Male Sunshine Coast CC
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 13

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B1 Grade
Pl.
1 2 FISH, Brian Male Sunshine Coast CC

2 4 PHILLIPS, Reuben Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 6 DE ZWART, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 11 FORDE, Gerry Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 12 SAYER, Brad Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

1 MCNULTY, Jason Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club

3 SOUTHAM, Luke Male Gold Coast Cycling Club

5 GEUGAN, Thibault Male University of Queensland CC

7 FORBES, Warren Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 VAN DRIEL, Erik Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 LANG, Alistair Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 TANNER, Rod Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 BOND, Mitchell Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 22

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B2 Grade
Pl.
1 9 HAYTER, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 7 CROFT, Ryan Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 4 COPE, Dylan Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 16 WHITE, Darrin Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club

1 WRIGHT, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 CHAPMAN, John Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 PISCITELLI, Clem Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 PEARSON, John Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 STEIN, Damien Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club

8 GRANT, Darren Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club

10 RINAUDO, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 SINCLAIR, Norm Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 CUSWORTH, Marshall Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 PARKS, Jason Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club

14 BUGGY, Peter Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

15 BUSUTTIL, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 WEIS, Gary Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 FENNING, Damien Male Hamilton Wheelers

20 SMART, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

21 FROST, Blake Male University of Queensland Cycling 

22 SMITH, Braedon Male Bathurst CC

23 TARRANT, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 19

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C1 Grade
Pl.
1 2 MCDONNELL, Eoin Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 13 WIGHT, Jordan Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 1 FRASER, Terry Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 14 LANG, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 4 ROWE, Ian Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

3 LIGHT, Robert Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

5 SCHOEMAKER, Steve Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 JEFFRIES, Chris Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club INC

7 COWAN, Grant Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 MADIGAN, John Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 MOON, Geoff Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 MORRISON, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 REIBELT, Steven Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 SUNDER, Shyam Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 ROTHLISBERGER, Thomas Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 YOUNG, Warren Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 FARRINGTON, Paul Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 HUGHES, Joseph Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 WILSON, Wayne Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady
Commissaire Notes Chief Commissaire: Darryl Baker

Assistant Comm: Dean Williams

Marshalls & Vehicles: Stuart Kerr, Antony Pettit, Chris Marty, Peter Allonby, Michael Cole

First Aid:A1 First Aid
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